SECTION 4 FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS82
FM28614
BS EN ISO
9001:
2000
Because we operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Tel: +44 (0)1727 864437   Fax: +44 (0)1727 855400
E-mail: camdeninfo@camdenelec.com   Website: www.camdenelec.com
2.4x7mm Micro Miniature Axial Fuses
Specification
Material:	 Epoxy coated body
Approvals:	 UL, CSA,
Int current:	 30Amp@250Vac
Operating temperature:	-55˚C to 125˚C
Soldering temperature:	260˚C for 10 sec max
Solder leads:	 Tin plated copper
Electrical
characteristics:	 100%	4 hours min blowing time
	 200%	5 sec max blowing time
Code		  Rating
CF2470FF/100		  100mA
CF2470FF/125		  125mA
CF2470FF/160		  160mA
CF2470FF/200		  200mA
CF2470FF/250		  250mA
CF2470FF/300		  300mA
CF2470FF/315		  315mA
CF2470FF/350		  350mA
CF2470FF/375		  375mA
CF2470FF/400		  400mA
CF2470FF/500		  500mA
CF2470FF/600		  600mA
CF2470FF/630		  630mA
CF2470FF/700		  700mA
CF2470FF/750		  750mA
CF2470FF/800		  800mA
CF2470FF/1		  1A
Code		  Rating
CF2470FF/1.2		  1.2A
CF2470FF/1.25		  1.25A
CF2470FF/1.5		  1.5A
CF2470FF/1.6		  1.6A
CF2470FF/2.25		  2.25A
CF2470FF/2.5		  2.5A
CF2470FF/3		  3A
CF2470FF/3.15		  3.15A
CF2470FF/3.5		  3.5A
CF2470FF/4		  4A
CF2470FF/5		  5A
CF2470FF/6		  6A
CF2470FF/6.3		  6.3A
CF2470FF/7		  7A
CF2470FF/8		  8A
CF2470FF/9		  9A
CF2470FF/10		  10A
CF2470FF series
CF2470FF
Features
■	� Very fast acting
2.4x7mm Micro Miniature Axial Fuses
Specification
Material:	 Epoxy coated body
Approvals:	 UL, CSA,
Int current:	 30Amp@250Vac
Operating temperature:	-55˚C to 125˚C
Soldering temperature:	260˚C for 10 sec max
Solder leads:	 Tin plated copper
Electrical
characteristics:	 100%	4 hours min blowing time
	 200%	1 sec min, 60 sec max
	 300%	0.2 sec min, 3 sec max
	 800%	0.02 sec min, 0.1 sec max
Code		  Rating
CF2470TT/100		  100mA
CF2470TT/125		  125mA
CF2470TT/160		  160mA
CF2470TT/200		  200mA
CF2470TT/250		  250mA
CF2470TT/300		  300mA
CF2470TT/315		  315mA
CF2470TT/350		  350mA
CF2470TT/375		  375mA
CF2470TT/400		  400mA
CF2470TT/500		  500mA
CF2470TT/600		  600mA
CF2470TT/630		  630mA
CF2470TT/750		  750mA
CF2470TT/800		  800mA
CF2470TT/1		  1A
Code		  Rating
CF2470TT/1.2		  1.2A
CF2470TT/1.25		  1.25A
CF2470TT/1.5		  1.5A
CF2470TT/1.6		  1.6A
CF2470TT/2		  2
CF2470TT/2.5		  2.5A
CF2470TT/3		  3A
CF2470TT/3.15		  3.15A
CF2470TT/3.5		  3.5A
CF2470TT/4		  4A
CF2470TT/5		  5A
CF2470TT/6		  6A
CF2470TT/6.3		  6.3A
CF2470TT/7		  7A
CF2470TT/8		  8A
CF2470TT/9		  9A
CF2470TT/10		  10A
CF2470TT series
CF2470TT
Features
■	� Slow blow
P
C
B
TE
R
M
IN
A
L
B
LO
C
K
S
IN
TE
R
-
C
O
N
N
EC
TI
O
N
FU
S
ES
 &
FU
S
E-
H
O
LD
ER
S
B
A
TT
ER
IE
S
LE
D
’s
M
IN
IA
TU
R
E
S
W
IT
C
H
ES
IN
TE
R
FA
C
E
M
O
D
U
LE
S
 &
S
U
P
P
O
R
TS
enclosures
IC
 &
 P
LC
C
S
O
C
K
ET
S
R
EL
AY
B
A
S
ES
C
O
N
TR
O
L
P
R
O
D
U
C
TS